From (Person); Annie ko		INC	Date	Time: 9.45000 17/9
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		
OD TO WS/TP RES/OF	SLK O	MV/CS 1697E	Insured:	SMD 1685S
at Workshop m/s	Truns G	anoleons	Tel:	63310697
of	27A Tonjon	9 Renjum		
Policy No:	5 0	Claim No:	MT/	1053631-00
Sum Insured:		Excess:	30	
Make of Veh; (Client's Record)			D.O.	617/2019
			717	D. Endorgement:
CA / REV / REP. / REV	24 HRS			
CA / REV / REP. / REV Date/Time: 10.9300017	24 HRS /a(14 Person Conf	octed: Prok		Oour
Date/Time: 10.9300017	latte	octed: Rrck		Dour
Date/Time: 10.0300017  Date/Time Action/Instruc	/a(11) Person Conf	octod: Pirck		Dour
Date/Time: 10.03.00017  Date/Time Action/Instruct SLK 96	Person Cont	opted: Pirck		(DOUT

# Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, October 01, 2019 5:26 PM

To:

Subject:

FW: finalization SLK9697E

Attachments:

4373\_001.pdf; FINALIZATION NTUC SLK9697E MAZDA6 RR (TP).pdf

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Flagged

#### CS/INC19016439/R1yd3

From: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg < jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg >

Sent: Tuesday, 1 October, 2019 4:13 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com>; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg; jen.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: finalization SLK9697E

Dear Rasul,

Please find our computation attached for your agreement.

COR: \$3,385.40 before GST

03repair days (not including preparation of estimate, wait for liability/wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

Appreciate your confirmation for this case.

Thank you very much

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive - Insurance Claims

27A, Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 609042

Dir: +65 6331 0691 | Fax: +65 6331 0690 | Email: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg

Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:

RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 17/09/2019 assignments@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto) Annie Koh <annie.koh@income.com.sg> Tuesday, 17 September 2019 11:43 AM

Re-send

Warmest Regards

Motor Insurance T+65 64307899 Senior Admin, Annie Koh

www.income.com.sg







Sent: Tuesday, 17 September 2019 9:48 AM

From: Annie Koh

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com' <assignments@lkkauto.com>; 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)' <admin-d@lkkauto.com> Cc: Thio Tse Kiat <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>; Teng Ken Leong <kenleong.teng@income.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 17/09/2019

Dear LKK,

Please assist to survey the following vehicles as per Mr Teng's instruction :-

	Additional
	DOA
	ОГУЕН
	Survey Time
	WorkShop Contact
	WorkShop Address
500.00.00.00	WorkShop Name
	Vehicle
	Claim No.
	SN OIC

		avoid lunch time 12- 1pm OWNER WANT VEH TO BE SURVEYED AT 10AM.	82285020	
16/9/19	16/9/19	6/7/19	12/9/19	14/9/19
FBK5883D	GZ4035D	SMD1685S	SGU2459D	GB34486D
		10:00-	10:00-	10:00-
vadivelan mohan / 96891857	vadivelan mohan / 96891857	samuel / 63310697	Ms Chong / 62649091	KALA / 65137748
31 CORPORATION ROAD SINGAPORE 649825	31 CORPORATION ROAD SINGAPORE 649825	27A TANJONG PENJURU SINGAPORE 609042	4 PENJURU PLACE #01-12 2.8 PENJURU TECH HUB	74 KIAN TECK ROAD SINGAPORE 628800
DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD	DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD	EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD	MILLION AUTO SERVICE	PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
SHC7550Y	SH84588P	SLK9697E	GBB3166B	
MT/1062704- 001	MT/1062707- 001	MT/1053631- 001	MT/1062351- 002	MT/1062478- 001
Quek Swee Keng	Cyndiie Yong	Jared Liu	David	Alice
-	2	m	4	S

9/9/19	14/9/19
FBG1984T	SGT4453L
JOSEPH TEE/ 64752168	chem /
30 LENG KEE ROAD, UNIT 01-02	74 KIAN TECK ROAD SINGAPORE 628800
TRIDENTE AUTOMOBILI PTE LTD	PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
SKC878M	SU2693S
Serene MT/1062510- Lim 001	MT/1062601- 001
Serene	Jared 6 Liu
7	φ

Please contact workshops.

Please revert to officer-in-charge after survey.

Thank you.

Annie Koh

Senior Admin Assistant, Motor Insurance T+65 6430 7899









#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACC	DEN	тети	4.0	1136
ACC	DEN	1 314	VI EW	

Date Of Report

08/07/2019 14:08

Date Of Accident

06/07/2019 20:00

Exact Location Of Accident

BRAS BASAH RD TWDS SUNTEC CITY

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

**SLK9697E** 

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

ONG HWEE SEONG

NRIC No

S1102960D

Email Address

ONGHS1@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-96716257

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-64661761

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MAZDA

Model

6-2.0 SDN V (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PERSONAL USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

ONG HWEE SEONG

NRIC No Date Of Birth S1102960D

19/04/1955

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

12/05/1979

Driving Experience

40 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96716257

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-64661761

EMail Address

ONGHS1@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 7 GHIM MOH ROAD #10-269

Postcode

270007

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: KO LAY ING

GENDER:

: FEMALE

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

## Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMD1685S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

BENEDICT JOSEPH GOH

NRIC/Passport Number

S8725544A

Contact Number

8811878

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Jica II	Highw	my	ī		
		ייף צי			
		58		_S'LK	96976
		50 P	M	-SHD	1682-
Bea	ch Ro	ad	1 13-1	<del></del>	—

ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	LICENSE PLATE NO: SLK 9697 E
ACCIDENT DATE: 6 July 2019	CONTACT NUMBER: 96716 2-57
ACCIDENT TIME: 2000 hours	EMAIL:
LOCATION: Bras Basah Wad	
On 6 July 2019 at about 20.	
SLK9697 E CHazdab) with	my wife along Bras Basich
bond towards sunter city	. There was a NDP reheasa
going on at the time wit	the road dosures and traffic
elversions. The traffic was	heavy and I was following
direction from the palice. I	was on the second lone
	ised) waiting to move forwise
Suddenly I heard a lound	-,
on my car rear. I ame	set and saw a our (SMD 16%
1 1 10 - 1 - 1	damason it. Front bumper of
	0 = 0 + 14 0 0 = 1
b . 1. 0	the time over by the pilice
	, v <sub>n</sub>
. 0	
sketch is an astimedon and	<del>*</del>
NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME	FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY.
PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICE	CY FOR MORE INFORMATION
PLEASE STATE: () CLAIM OWN POLICY CLAIM THIR	D PARTY ( )REPORTING ONLY \( \)
ECLARATION	
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	11
thateles	

Policyholder's Signature
Date & The:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Bersonnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate</u> as <u>possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Binha

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ORIGINAL.

Co. Reg. No. 201009404M

Hotline; (65) 6419-3000 Fax: (65) 6415-3723

If you do not receive your Certificate of Insurance and policy documents within 30 days from the inception date stated on this cover note, please contact AIG furnediately.

12 00072170 |AIG| HOTO PROJECTAD

# Cover Note: 3100027381

The following risk described in the Schedule below is hereby covered subject to the applicable terms and conditions of AIG's policy issued to the Policyholder. The Policy to which this Cover Note relates to is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

School	nie (plane	circle where	nunliashla)
DULLER	LEAD IDICIES	circle where	aponcapies

Policyholder/Ins	ared ONG 1/WEE SEONG	
Age Condition	1 (All Age	
	2 30 Years Old and Above	
	3 35 Years Old and Above	3
	4 40 Years Old and Above	
	5 Named Driver Basis	
Policy Type	Comprehensive	
	Third Party Fire and Theft	
	Third Party only	

Policy Period	103/50/2012 100 H (U3 /20/623:59
Registration Number	
Make/Model	MAZDA 6 2.0 EXECUTIVE
CC/Toonage	1998
Engine Number	PE 21087873
Chassis Number	JM661107 170144416
Year of Registration	2018
Hire Purchase Company	0686
Excess	SS 688 (Section I/II Both) SS 608 (Windstreen excess)

Please note that acceptance of the risk is subject to our final acceptance and the terms and conditions applicable to the policy. For important notes and applicable laws and regulations, please refer to the reverse page.

Issued in Singapore

Date of issuance

Authorised Representative

103599-190

Manik Bucha, Personal Insurance

This insutance is underwritten by AIO Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.



## TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD



#### ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

WIP: 45562 NAME: Ong Hwee Seong NTUC INCOME INSURANCE **EXCESS:** ADDRESS : 7 Ghim Moh Road 1 MARITIME SQUARE 8-Jul-19 DATE: #10-269 #10-01 HARBOURFRONT CENTRE Singapore 270007 SINGAPORE 099253 96716257 MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: ATTN.: FAX: Vion 63957877 **SLK9697E** DATE IN: **CONTACT PERSON:** VEH NO: THIRD PARTY CLAIM MILEAGE: TYPE OF CLAIM: JM6GL1071J0144416 CHASSIS NO: POLICY NO. : MODEL: MAZDA6 DATE REG.: 22-Mar-18 **NATURE OF WORKS** Parts Description REVISED **PRICES** QTY NO 1,266.60 \$ MGJS1-50-221ABB de/ 1 REAR BUMPER 1 gu S 41.00 æ 1 MGJR9-50-2J1 RETAINER LHS 2 482 BRACKET CENTER 7 \$ 5.40 MKD53-50-251 1 3 sm \$ MD350-51-5L0E 53.00 1 REFLECTOR LHS 4 Ś 24.90 TOWING COVER LHS sa 1 MGJR9-50-EL1A2M 5 Lgu \$ 538.30 REAR REINFORCEMENT 1 MGHK1-50-260 6 \$ 31.00 su 2 MKD45-67-UC5A2Y RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR 7 5 15.50 son 1 MKD47-67-UC5A2Y 8 RETAINER SIDE, SENSOR \$ 361.80 2 MGMK6-67-UC1 2Y SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC × 8m 9 Ś 180.90 SENSOR SIDE, ULTRASONIC Sur 1 MKD47-67-UC1 2Y 10 \$ 34.40 re-4 MGS1D-50-EM1A TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR 11 \$ 22.00 24 2 ne/ M9991-00-501 12 GROMMET, REAR BUMPER \$ 15.00 ANX XM 5 M9991-00-501 GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 13 \$ 10.80 4 MBHN1-50-0Z1A GROMMET, REAR BUMPER Au -14 4 \$ 14.80 MC274-50-133 CLIP, REAR BUMPER 15 \$ 18.00 6 MB45A-56-146A nu -16 FASTENER, REAR BUMPER nec/ 5 27.70 17 GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP 1 MGJA1-51-163 \$ 27.70 ne/ 1 MGJA1-51-153 GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP 18 AR SIZ 1,833.00 \$ 1 MPE23-40-100B EXHASUT, SILENCER 19 MPE23-40-305 25.40 1 GASKET, EXHAUST 20 4,597.20 TOTAL PARTS \$ 459.72 **LESS 10%** \$ 4,137.48 TOTAL PARTS COST **Labour Description** TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT. TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL \$ 1,980.00 MZ-BR-REAR02 1 AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.

2	3	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMEN	NT AND REAR END PANEL.		63	0	\$	1,980.00
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.			N	ЕТТ	\$	330.00
4	MZ-BR-EXASSY	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR EXHAUST ASSY.			1	<	\$	990.00
5	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.			11)	×	\$	250.00
6	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUN	CTIONING.		15	70	\$	250.00
7	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR	WORKS.		181	υ	\$	350.00
8		TO APPLY BRILA COATING TO REAR BUMPER:	(invoice)	150	N	ETT	\$	200.00
9	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.	nec	20	N	ETT	\$	100.00
			TOTAL LABOUR		\$		5	6,430.00
			TOTAL PARTS		\$		\$	4,137.48
			TOTAL		\$		\$	10,567.48
			LESS EXCESS		\$	2	\$	72
			TOTAL AFTER EXCES	S	\$	<b>(4)</b>	1	
			GST 7%		\$		\$	

## REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

\$

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

\$

Rasm Ap 90010068 3 days 17/09/19 @ 1100 Rees before part

Authorised Signature

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before alter spray pointing
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Toled party survey is on a 11's most Preliment him
- . No plage mod fication(s) is allowed
- Supplementary dash(s) must be receive yet and is autilect to that approve these is processes them.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Fining

**GRAND TOTAL** 

Delt



GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP

EXHASUT, SILENCER

GASKET, EXHAUST

18

19

20

## TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD



27.70 \$

1,406.00

140.60

\$

1,265.40

\$

\$

\$

\$

MGJA1-51-153

MPE23-40-100B

MPE23-40-305

TOTAL PARTS

**TOTAL PARTS COST** 

**LESS 10%** 

27.70

25.40

1,833.00

4,597.20

4,137.48

459.72

45562

## FINALIZATION COST OF REPAIRS

WIP: Ong Hwee Seong NAME: NTUC INCOME INSURANCE EXCESS: ADDRESS: 7 Ghim Moh Road 1 MARITIME SQUARE 8-Jul-19 DATE: #10-269 #10-01 HARBOURFRONT CENTRE Singapore 270007 SINGAPORE 099253 96716257 TEL: MOTOR CLAIMS ATTN.: FAX: Vion 63957877 CONTACT PERSON: DATE IN: **SLK9697E** VEH NO : THIRD PARTY CLAIM TYPE OF CLAIM: MILEAGE: JM6GL1071J0144416 CHASSIS NO: POLICY NO. : 22-Mar-18 DATE REG.: MAZDA6 MODEL: NATURE OF WORKS Parts Description REVISED PRICES QTY NO 1,266.60 1,266.60 \$ MGJS1-50-221ABB 1 REAR BUMPER 1 41.00 \$ 1 MGJR9-50-2J1 RETAINER LHS 2 \$ 5.40 MKD53-50-251 1 BRACKET CENTER 3 \$ 53.00 1 MD350-51-5L0E REFLECTOR LHS 4 24.90 \$ MGJR9-50-EL1A2M 1 TOWING COVER LHS 5 \$ 538.30 1 MGHK1-50-260 REAR REINFORCEMENT 6 31.00 \$ 2 MKD45-67-UC5A2Y RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR 7 15.50 MKD47-67-UC5A2Y 1 RETAINER SIDE, SENSOR 8 \$ 361.80 MGMK6-67-UC1 2Y 2 SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC 9 180.90 Š MKD47-67-UC1 2Y 1 SENSOR SIDE, ULTRASONIC 34.40 \$ \$ 34.40 MGS1D-50-EM1A 4 TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR 72.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 2 M9991-00-501 GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 12 15.00 5 M9991-00-501 13 GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 10.80 \$ 10.80 \$ 4 MBHN1-50-0Z1A GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 14 \$ 14.80 \$ 14.80 4 MC274-50-133 CLIP. REAR BUMPER 15 \$ 18.00 \$ 18.00 MB45A-56-146A 6 FASTENER, REAR BUMPER 16 27.70 \$ 27.70 \$ MGJA1-51-163 1 GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP 17

**Labour Description** TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT. TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL 660.00 \$ 1,980.00 MZ-BR-REAR02 1 AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.

1

1

1

2		TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFO	RCEMENT AND REAR END PANEL.	\$	630.00	\$ 1,980.00
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.		\$	330.00	\$ 330.00
4	MZ-BR-EXASSY	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR EXHAUST ASS	Y.	\$	-	\$ 990.00
5	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATI	ON.	\$	<del>5</del> 8	\$ 250.00
6	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROF	PER FUNCTIONING.	\$	150.00	\$ 250.00
7	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT	REPAIR WORKS.	\$	180.00	\$ 350.00
8		TO APPLY BRILA COATING TO REAR BUMPS	ER.	s	150.00	\$ 200.00
9	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.		\$	20.00	\$ 100.00
_			TOTAL LABOUR	\$	2,120.00	\$ 6,430.00
			TOTAL PARTS	\$	1,265.40	\$ 4,137.48
			TOTAL	\$	3,385.40	\$ 10,567.48
			LESS EXCESS	\$		\$
			TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$	3,385.40	
			GST 7%	\$	236.98	\$ - 12
			GRAND TOTAL	\$	3,622.38	\$ •

Number of days: 3 working days(exclude waiting for survey,authorization,parts,sat,sun & ph)



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	DAMAGE A	SSESSMENT REPORT	
NTUC INCOME I	NSURANCE CO-OPERATIV	ELTD Ref: CS/INC19016439	9/R1yd3n2
73 BRAS BASAH		Date: 18-10-2019 PORE	
ATTN: JARED LI		Code: INC	
1.	Policy Parti	iculars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIN	
Insured Ve	h. SMD 1685S	Veh. Inspected	SLK 9697E
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	MT/1053631-001	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign Fro	om ANNIE KOH	Assign Date	17/09/2019
2.	Vehic	le Particulars & Condition	
Make & Mo	odel MAZDA 6 SEDAN 2.0 A	c.c	1998
Engine No	. HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
Chassis N	o. JM6GL1071J0144416	Colour	GREY
Odometer	26046 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	FAIR		
3.	生物学(本)的自己的生态)	Conditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front	Tyre 225/55 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/H Front	Tyre 225/55 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
R/H Rear	Tyre 225/55 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/H Rear 1	Tyre 225/55 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
4.	De	escription of Damages	
	LE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT SEE DETAILS.	THE REAR PORTION.	
5.		General Information	WEST DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLU
Accident	Date 06/07/2019	Inspect Date / Time	17/09/2019 ( 10:49 AM )
Survey he	ld at 27A TANJONG PENJU	RU	
Repai	rer TRANS EUROKARS P	TE LTD	
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSI	PECTION WAS CONDUCTED O RDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCT	ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS FIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.
5b.	E	stimate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATE	D NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPA	AIR: 3 Working Day	S



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLK 9697E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,266.60	1,266.60
1	RETAINER LHS	SERVICEABLE	41.00	-
1	BRACKET CENTER	SERVICEABLE	5.40	-
1	REFLECTOR LHS	SERVICEABLE	53.00	
1	TOWING COVER LHS	SERVICEABLE	24.90	8-
1	REAR REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	538.30	164
2	RETAINER CENTER.SENSOR	SERVICEABLE	31.00	) as
1	RETAINER SIDE.SENSOR	SERVICEABLE	15.50	13-
2	SENSOR CENTER,ULTRASONIC	SERVICEABLE	361.80	185
1	SENSOR SIDE,ULTRASONIC	SERVICEABLE	180.90	-
4	TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR	NECESSARY	34.40	34.40
24	GROMMET,REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY (2 PCS ONLY)	72.00	6.00
5	GROMMET,REAR BUMPER	NOT NECESSARY	15.00	
4	GROMMET,REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	10.80	10.80
4	CLIP,REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	14.80	14.80
6	FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	18.00	18.00
1	GASKET LHS,TAILLAMP	NECESSARY	27.70	27.70
1	GASKET RHS,TAILLAMP	NECESSARY	27.70	27.70
1	EXHAUST,SILENCER	SERVICEABLE	1,833.00	
1	GASKET,EXHAUST	SERVICEABLE	25.40	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT	Converse of the second	-459.72	-140.60
			4,137.48	1,265.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	20.00
	25-24		100.00	20.00
	LABOUR		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	180000
	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT.TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.		1,980.00	660.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC19016439/R1yd3n2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT AND REAR END PANEL.		1,980.00	630.00
	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.		330.00	330.00
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR EXHAUST ASSY.	NOT NECESSARY	990.00	
	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		250.00	150.00
	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		350.00	180.00
TO APPLY BRILA COATING TO REAR B	TO APPLY BRILA COATING TO REAR BUMPER.	1	200.00	150.00
			6,330.00	2,100.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,567.48	3,385.40

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	(CONFIRMED)	3,385.40

Report Ref No. CS/INC19016439/R1yd3n2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

**Automotive Assessor** 

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.